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6.0 p.m. Teatime Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New Recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. February 221ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0,7.0,8,45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk +
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
90.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)41.6 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First LoveHome Service session
Health and Beauty session
arina)
0 The Hawk
2885

6.30 Paki Waiata Maori
7. 0 Consumer TimeeS EN

:

7.16 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:It Can Only Happen in June,
starring Diana Lynn
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
40. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
411. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News:7.30 Health Talk2 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
41.10 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 &17.15 p.m. London NewsA The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.80 Home Service session3.0 Variety Programme= Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s sessiona Secret Service Scouts15 London News
.30 Tell it to Taylors
. O@ "Consumer Time

7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5

Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
The Black Tulip
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:The Most Enchanted, starring K.T. Stevens

8.45 Happy HarmonyFour Sisters
Wild Life
Overseas RecordingsAdventure
London News

3ZB ee.
0, 7:0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Impressions of America

(Aunt Daisy)11.5 Taik by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0
2.15
2.30
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session

(Nancy)3.0 Echoes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror =

5. O Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond; The
Black Gang
7.30 In His Steps
7.46 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Mary, Mary, Quite Contrary,
starring Margo8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. O The Evening Star: Jeanette
MacDonald
10.15 Dr, Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310mantegenest m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(by
Aunt Daisy)Talk by Kane Stewart

411.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love

"2.30 Momé Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror60 The Children’s session
Halliday and SonSecret Service Scouts
London News
The Talisman RingConsumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
Songs of Good CheerCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatres
Rag, a Bone & Hank (Edna
est
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. HydeFour Sisters
Wild Life
One Man’s FamilyLondon News
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22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk °
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning

6.15 London News
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 Baffles
7.465 Treasure of the Lorelel
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Love Pays Five to Two, starring
Carole Landis
45 Musical Celebrities
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

HIAIBBTHIN
ON TOP
That thin patch on top may
spread: It is a sign that thehairrootsmaynotbegettingall
the food they need from the
bloodstream; It'$ also a sign
thatyoushouldtrySilvikrin
very soon.
Need forHairFood
Silvikrin is a hair food; it can
give the scalp much of the
nourishment which the blood-
stream often fails to supply-SilvikrinLotion isof thegreat-
est assistance in cleaning up
dandruff and stopping fallinghair. It is alsoideal as a daily
hair dressing,keeping the hair
neatand tidy, glossy and lust-
rous:
StartTreatmentNow
For slight dandruff and hair
beginningtofall,applySilvikrin
Lotion. But forheavy lossof
hair, threatening baldness and
severe dandruff try Pure
Silvikrin,theConcentratedHaic
Food
Obtainable at all Chemists,
StoresandHairdressers.
DrugsLtd,,145Sydney Rd , Lond:,N.IO:

Nz8.4

SilvikunFoR THE HAIR
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TheUsecfanabrasivecleanerwlllevei
cually destroythesurfaceOfany bach:

ReportbyIndustrIalchemix

TOucnnotscechemacfirstbut
che fine mlcroscople scratchet
made by an abraslve cleanser
slowlybuesurelyWearawayche

glazedsurfaceofYourbacha Now chanks
C0BachexthenewliquidbathcleanerYou
cancleanYourbatheaslly.qulcklyandwich
eerfect safety- AskYourgrocerfor

BATHEX
THE

NonAbrasive
BATHCLEANER

Another
TidY HOUSE
Product

3otherJidy#ouse Products
FURNEXLiquidVeneerHANDEX HandProtectorWINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ.Agents: S.A: Smich & Co., Lrd. Auckland

Bathex]Non/
AbrasivetDATH [
CLEAMER:


